
3.runda Super Sprint

WYNIKI OFICJALNE
Klasyfikacja generalna

Poz #Nr Kierowca Automobilklub Pilot Automobilklub Samochód Klasa PS1 PS2 PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 SUMA
1 27 A. Bialskopodlaski Mateusz Makarewicz Audi A4 Kombi K4 166,81 165,69 167,59 88,91 88,53 87,5 765,03
2 22 Grzegorz Piechowicz AK Bialskopodlaski Andrzej Piotrowski AK Bialskopodlaski Subaru  Impreza K4 168,03 167,68 166,16 89,69 92,19 90,72 774,47
3 25 Wojciech Czepiel Anna Biała Mitsubishi Colt K4 175,12 165,56 177,41 88,81 89,41 88,41 784,72
4 11 Wojciech Piechowicz A. Bialskopodlaski A. Bialskopodlaski Honda Civic K3 176,56 172,97 173,37 95,59 94,66 93,47 806,62
5 23 Audi A3 K4 176,11 179,19 174,44 98,81 96,09 94,59 819,23
6 3 Paweł Oniszczuk A. Bialskopodlaski Fiat Seicento "Olaf" K1 179,81 176,22 178,85 97,22 96,75 96,34 825,19
7 20 Subaru Forester K4 188,31 182,06 175,09 92,78 94,13 93,9 826,27
8 24 Michał Kokoszka Węgrowski Klub Motorowy SAAB 9-2 X K4 182,04 166,94 177,75 94,34 95,16 124,37 840,6
9 5 Łukasz Wawryniuk A. Bialskopodlaski Honda Civic 3000+ K2 191,59 182,09 180,88 97,75 94 97,09 843,4

10 12 Ford Fiesta K4 198,29 185,78 174,35 96,47 93,94 95,31 844,14
11 6 Patryk Piechowicz AK Podlaski Honda Civic IV b K2 186,44 184,03 181,72 98,44 97 96,84 844,47
12 4 Marcin Grzywna A. Chełmski Dominika Grzywna A. Chełmski Citroen C2 K2 183,37 174,66 199,88 98,66 95,5 93,88 845,95
13 9 Maciej Stankiewicz Ford Fiesta K3 185,12 182,19 186,06 98,53 101,19 97,16 850,25
14 2 A. Bialskopodlaski Fiat Punto K1 180,85 184,68 196,97 101,5 103,75 98,5 866,25
15 17 Leszek Kokoszka Janek Bakalarczyk Audi  TT K4 200,01 187,94 182,37 96,56 104,94 97,87 869,69
16 16 Mariusz Walczak Peugeot 207 K4 195,93 189,12 182,66 101,63 105,84 105,66 880,84
17 8 Adam Sobolewski Subaru Impreza K3 194,15 191,5 189,35 101,03 99 109,08 884,11
18 1 Daniel Kuligowski A. Orski Tomasz Ostrowski Mitsubishi  Colt K1 195,75 192,69 188,31 103,44 105,5 105,25 890,94
19 15 BMW E46 K4 184,97 181,38 180,42 109,41 131,12 117,25 904,55
20 13 Bartłomiej Zych Karolina Kociuba Bmw  e34 K4 228,18 198,62 194,94 104,25 104,47 103,41 933,87
21 7 Subaru Forester K3 212,75 207,56 199,19 108,78 107,16 104,56 940
22 14 BMW 3 K4 205,16 209,63 237,78 143,47 148,41 161,78 1106,23

Nie klasyfikowani

21 A. Bialskopodlaski Subaru  Impreza kombi K4 176,85 184,41 0 NU NU NU
18 Piotr Niczyporuk A. Bialskopodlaski Ford Fiesta K4 176,22 182,63 170,71 NU NU NU
10 Łukasz Izdebski Honda  Civic K3 191,88 212,22 NU NU NU NU
26 Łukasz Czeczot A. Bialskopodlaski Ford Fiesta ST K4 170,34 164,53 212,34 NU NU NU
19 Biała Podlaska Audi  A4 B5 K4 210,06 200,88 0 NU NU NU
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3.runda Super Sprint

WYNIKI OFICJALNE
Klasa - K1

Poz #Nr Kierowca Automobilklub Pilot Automobilklub Samochód Klasa PS1 PS2 PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 SUMA
1 3 Paweł Oniszczuk A. Bialskopodlaski Fiat Seicento "Olaf" K1 179,81 176,22 178,85 97,22 96,75 96,34 825,19
2 2 A. Bialskopodlaski Fiat Punto K1 180,85 184,68 196,97 101,5 103,75 98,5 866,25
3 1 Daniel Kuligowski A. Orski Tomasz Ostrowski Mitsubishi  Colt K1 195,75 192,69 188,31 103,44 105,5 105,25 890,94
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3.runda Super Sprint

WYNIKI OFICJALNE
Klasa - K2

Poz #Nr Kierowca Automobilklub Pilot Automobilklub Samochód Klasa PS1 PS2 PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 SUMA
1 5 Łukasz Wawryniuk A. Bialskopodlaski Honda Civic 3000+ K2 191,59 182,09 180,88 97,75 94 97,09 843,4
2 6 Patryk Piechowicz AK Podlaski Honda Civic IV b K2 186,44 184,03 181,72 98,44 97 96,84 844,47
3 4 Marcin Grzywna A. Chełmski Dominika Grzywna A. Chełmski Citroen C2 K2 183,37 174,66 199,88 98,66 95,5 93,88 845,95
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3.runda Super Sprint

WYNIKI OFICJALNE
Klasa - K3

Poz #Nr Kierowca Automobilklub Pilot Automobilklub Samochód Klasa PS1 PS2 PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 SUMA
1 11 Wojciech Piechowicz A. Bialskopodlaski A. Bialskopodlaski Honda Civic K3 176,56 172,97 173,37 95,59 94,66 93,47 806,62
2 9 Maciej Stankiewicz Ford Fiesta K3 185,12 182,19 186,06 98,53 101,19 97,16 850,25
3 8 Adam Sobolewski Subaru Impreza K3 194,15 191,5 189,35 101,03 99 109,08 884,11
4 7 Subaru Forester K3 212,75 207,56 199,19 108,78 107,16 104,56 940

Nie klasyfikowani

10 Łukasz Izdebski Honda  Civic K3 191,88 212,22 NU NU NU NU
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3.runda Super Sprint

WYNIKI OFICJALNE
Klasa - K4

Poz #Nr Kierowca Automobilklub Pilot Automobilklub Samochód Klasa PS1 PS2 PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 SUMA
1 27 A. Bialskopodlaski Mateusz Makarewicz Audi A4 Kombi K4 166,81 165,69 167,59 88,91 88,53 87,5 765,03
2 22 Grzegorz Piechowicz AK Bialskopodlaski Andrzej Piotrowski AK Bialskopodlaski Subaru  Impreza K4 168,03 167,68 166,16 89,69 92,19 90,72 774,47
3 25 Wojciech Czepiel Anna Biała Mitsubishi Colt K4 175,12 165,56 177,41 88,81 89,41 88,41 784,72
4 23 Audi A3 K4 176,11 179,19 174,44 98,81 96,09 94,59 819,23
5 20 Subaru Forester K4 188,31 182,06 175,09 92,78 94,13 93,9 826,27
6 24 Michał Kokoszka Węgrowski Klub Motorowy SAAB 9-2 X K4 182,04 166,94 177,75 94,34 95,16 124,37 840,6
7 12 Ford Fiesta K4 198,29 185,78 174,35 96,47 93,94 95,31 844,14
8 17 Leszek Kokoszka Janek Bakalarczyk Audi  TT K4 200,01 187,94 182,37 96,56 104,94 97,87 869,69
9 16 Mariusz Walczak Peugeot 207 K4 195,93 189,12 182,66 101,63 105,84 105,66 880,84

10 15 BMW E46 K4 184,97 181,38 180,42 109,41 131,12 117,25 904,55
11 13 Bartłomiej Zych Karolina Kociuba Bmw  e34 K4 228,18 198,62 194,94 104,25 104,47 103,41 933,87
12 14 BMW 3 K4 205,16 209,63 237,78 143,47 148,41 161,78 1106,23

Nie klasyfikowani

21 A. Bialskopodlaski Subaru  Impreza kombi K4 176,85 184,41 0 NU NU NU
18 Piotr Niczyporuk A. Bialskopodlaski Ford Fiesta K4 176,22 182,63 170,71 NU NU NU
26 Łukasz Czeczot A. Bialskopodlaski Ford Fiesta ST K4 170,34 164,53 212,34 NU NU NU
19 Biała Podlaska Audi  A4 B5 K4 210,06 200,88 0 NU NU NU
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